TEAM AUSTRALIA F/OPEN
F' OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN LINDA SHEHAN

ADJUTANT JULIE MCEWAN

1ST ALTERNATE DAVID ZERBE
2ND ALTERNATE JOHN TRACEY

- 800
MARTIN LOBERT 75 10
MARK FAIRBAIRN 75 9
BENJAMIN FERRARA 75 10
CAMERON MCEWAN 75 11
JULIE MCEWAN 75 10
STUART BRAUND 74 5
ALAN FRASER 75 11
11

RODERICK DAVIES 75

USA F/OPEN TEAM
F' OPEN

CLASS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
AUGUST 26-27, 2013
FARQUHARSON CUP MATCH
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TEAM CAPTAIN SHIRAZ BALOLIA

ADJUTANT RICK JENSEN

1ST ALTERNATE LARRY BARTHOLOME

2ND ALTERNATE ROBERT BOCK

- 800
JIM MURPHY 75 9
DANNY BIGGS 74 10
KENNY ADAMS 74 8
RICK JENSEN 75 8
HERBERT EDWARDS 75 10
DEAN MORRIS 75 12
MARK WALKER 73 9
9

CHARLES BALLARD 74

SOUTH AFRICA PROTEM F/OPEN

F' OPEN
TEAM CAPTAIN JANNIE ELS
ADJUTANT FRITZ NAUMANN
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1ST ALTERNATE STEPHAN KLEYNHANS
2ND ALTERNATE DAVID VAN DER WESTHUI

- 800
JANNIE ELS 75 9
JACO VAN TONDER 75 6
MIAS NIEUWOUDT 74 5
RHYNIER BURGER 73 7
KALLIE WITTHAUS 73 8
DEREK WADE 73 4
DAWIE VAN DER WESTHU 75 5
10

NICKY FOURIE 74

900
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F/OPEN

* * GOLD MEDAL * * *

MAIN COACH RICHARD BRAUND

1ST TARGET COACH DAVID MCNAMARA
2ND TARGET COACH DAVID STEWART
ARMOURER MARK FATIRBAIRN

1000 DAY-1 800 900 1000 DAY-2 AGG

72
75
70
70
67
66
65
68

6 221 24 74 6 75 9 72 7 221 22 442 46
8 222 22 73 9 74 7 72 4 219 20 441 42
5 216 18 75 10 73 8 73 9 221 27 437 45
2 219 17 75 12 74 7 75 4 224 23 443 40
0 214 19 75 6 75 9 70 6 220 21 434 40
2 214 14 74 12 74 11 69 4 217 27 431 41
4 214 25 75 10 74 4 72 7 221 21 435 46
4 211 20 74 9 73 5 69 5 216 19 427 39

TEAM TOTAL - 3490 339V

* * SILVER MEDAL * * *

MAIN COACH BOB MEAD
1ST TARGET COACH TRUDIE FAY
2ND TARGET COACH RICKY HUNT
ARMOURER JIM MURPHY

1000 DAY-1 800 900 1000 DAY-2 AGG

71 6 220 24 74 11 75 10 71 3 220 24 440 48
71 4 216 19 75 7 71 3 73 6 219 16 435 35
66 5 210 15 73 11 72 5 71 3 216 19 426 34
66 3 211 15 74 6 72 6 74 5 220 17 431 32
719 220 25 75 12 75 6 72 7 222 25 442 50
72 6 219 20 74 9 74 9 70 2 218 20 437 40
73 4 218 16 75 6 71 7 66 1 212 14 430 30
69 1 213 14 75 11 74 8 72 6 221 25 434 39

TEAM TOTAL - 3475 308V

* * BRONZE MEDAL * * *

MAIN COACH FRITZ NAUMANN

1ST TARGET COACH WILLEM DU PLOOY
2ND TARGET COACH D D VENTER
ARMOURER TBA

1000 DAY-1 800 900 1000 DAY-2 AGG

68
67
71
66
70
71
68
60

2 216 14 75 10 71 1 66 4 212 15 428 29
3 21517 75 7 72 6 68 3 215 16 430 33
7 21515 73 5 69 3 67 4 209 12 424 27
4 214 18 75 13 74 8 72 3 221 24 435 42
7 217 20 75 5 74 7 68 5 217 17 434 37
3 217 11 75 11 71 1 74 6 220 18 437 29
6 213 13 74 6 72 7 72 5 218 18 431 31
1 208 18 75 10 73 7 70 4 218 21 426 39

TEAM TOTAL - 3445 267V



TEAM GB F/OPEN
F' OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN MIK MAKSIMOVIA

ADJUTANT DESMOND PARR
1ST ALTERNATE HUGH INGLIS

2ND ALTERNATE ANDREW MASSINGHAM

- 800
GRANT TAYLOR 73 4
DAVID LLOYD 74 8
TONY MARSH 72 3
ANDREW MASSINGHAM 75 11
IAN CHAPMAN 73 9
GARY COSTELLO 73 7
MARK DAISH 75 8
DAVID KENT 73 10

TEAM CANADA F-OPEN

F' OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN GORDON OGG
ADJUTANT BRUCE CONDIE

1ST ALTERNATE ROBERT IWANOCHKO
2ND ALTERNATE ALEXANDER TKALITCH

- 800
STEPHEN BAARDSEN 71 6
ERIC BISSON 75 13
BRUCE CONDIE 74 7
MARIUS DE CHAMPLAIN 73 6
LES DOLHUN 72 6
SCOTT GAALAAS 74 6
BARRY PRICE 75 9
GLEN TAYLOR 75 8

TEAM IRELAN F-OPEN

F' OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN STEPHEN HOGAN
ADJUTANT WADE FILLINGAME
1ST ALTERNATE JOHN MCGEE
2ND ALTERNATE JOHN MADDEN

- 800
STEPHEN HOGAN 73 8
DANIEL KEVIN MCKENNA 72 4
ANDY MCPHARLAND 73 6
PATRICK GABRIEL WILI 75 8
JAMES FINN 68 5
WAYNE VALENTINE 71 4
LIAM FENION 74 5
JOHN CRAVEN 72 6
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MAIN COACH DARREN STEWART

1ST TARGET COACH MARTIN TOWNSEND
2ND TARGET COACH WILLIAM RICHARDS
ARMOURER OLAF JONES

1000 DAY-1 800 900 1000 DAY-2 AGG

66
69
65
67
71
65
70
72

3 211 13 717 72 6 71 4 214 17 425 30
3 213 15 74 4 67 4 67 4 208 12 421 27
1 206 9 74 6 755 69 1 218 12 424 21
2 208 17 73 7 72 4 68 4 213 15 421 32
6 218 22 74 10 72 7 72 5 218 22 436 44
4 209 14 73 8 73 5 72 3 218 16 427 30
4 219 21 759 73 6 72 3 220 18 439 39
5 218 22 72 6 72 5 72 5 216 16 434 38

TEAM TOTAL - 3427 261V

MAIN COACH GORDON OGG

1ST TARGET COACH RICHARD DREGER
2ND TARGET COACH BRUCE MACDONALD
ARMOURER TBA

1000 DAY-1 800 900 1000 DAY-2 AGG

67
68
64
69
67
67
71
69

7 207 14 75 8 72 5 66 3 213 16 420 30
4 215 24 69 6 71 3 63 2 203 11 418 35
3 207 13 71 8 773 5 60 0 204 13 411 26
5 212 17 71 5 65 2 56 0 192 7 404 24
2 208 12 71 6 73 7 66 3 210 16 418 28
2 214 15 75 7 72 3 65 2 212 12 426 27
3 220 20 75 11 75 6 69 3 219 20 439 40
4 216 16 74 5 75 9 70 6 219 20 435 36

TEAM TOTAL - 3371 246V

MAIN COACH JOHN CRAVEN

1ST TARGET COACH LIAM FENION

2ND TARGET COACH DANIEL KEVIN MCKEN
ARMOURER CONOR KEVIN MURPHY

1000 DAY-1 800 900 1000 DAY-2 AGG

67
66
54
66
66
68
69
67

6 212 15 72 5 72 5 65 2 209 12 421 27
1 2099 736 693 701 212 10 421 19
2 192 10 75 9 70 5 59 2 204 16 396 26
1 201 10 64 2 69 2 68 3 201 7 402 17
3 204 12 725 71 3 66 3 209 11 413 23
3 2008 738 691 63 2 205 11 405 19
4 216 14 73 6 67 2 70 3 210 11 426 25
6 212 18 75 9 69 3 63 1 207 13 419 31

TEAM TOTAL - 3303 187V



